19 April 2024 Friday

22nd Race Starts At:

Prize 1.)273.000 v

R Horse Name Age
1 1.BRUSKSHOT 2ychc
2 2.COLTON 2ybc
3 3.ROCKETFIRE 2ybc
4 4.SUN OF THE EAST 2ychc
5 5.CALEDONIE 2ybf
6 6.CRAZYGOLD 2ybf

7 7.FAVORITE RED 2ybf

8 8.HOLAFIRA 2ybf

Declarations

2.)109.200 ¢

Sire
TRAPPE SHOT (USA) - CARBRUSK
VENDIP (USA) - INNOCENCE
PACO BOY (IRE) - QUEEN OF FORTUNE
TRAPPE SHOT (USA) - PHOEBE BUFFAY
PHOENIX OF SPAIN (IRE) - CAELIS (GB)
VICTORY GALLOP (CAN) - SERFE
ALL THE GOOD (IRE) - LUSITANA (IR
EUPRHATES (USA) - 0OY GRL

Condition 1

Dam

57
57
57
57
55
55
55
55

Weight
MDEMRBAS
O.EREN
O.YILDIZ
K. TOKAGCOGLU
S.KARAVIAN
MMBILGIN
AINCI
MER.GELIK

57 kg,
3.)54.600 ¢

Jockey
NECLAAKBULUT
KENAN ELALDI
I.SUAT KUTLU
HIKMET AKBULUT
ALEVENT DILMAC
UGUR GUNLER
OMER SEKER
SUNGUR SOYDAM

Bursa Racecourse (2nd Day)

800 Turf
4)27.300 &

Owner Trainer RT Last 6 Race
V.AKBULUT
K.ELALDI
RATEKELI
V.AKBULUT
1.CAK
T.DURAN
K.SENGEL
H.E.UYSAL



